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RECE'VED AUG 5 i%ﬂIAL NUMEBER
LEeAsE oR PerRMIT TO PROSPECT .o
AUGT '9R0 0.c.c.
U S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY/ISTFER. STATES
ARTESIA, NEWVPREWBIMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
! LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
Company Franklin, Aston & Fair, Inc, Address ___.5921_1_69)__39.!!@;_?5_9.!,?{(12-" __________
Lessor or Tract Y“’”-? _____________ = e e meme Field -Un.d“_i@at'fd___x_» Statf -_g_'i‘_"_ __________________
Well No. ]_' _________ Sec. !‘2_ msR";Q!; Meridian _ NadlePee County . Bddy
Location .6_60 ft. {K}Of S Line and560__ ft. F | of .. Line of .S€Ce 12?.]_‘53.,5!_‘.3_95]?0162851;1011 35‘}7_'

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

30 far as can be determined from all available records.
Signed L ST S-S @ V. v~y

Date June 29, 1960 Title Vice President

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by G)

No. 1, from 35100 to .. 30900 .. No. 4, from ... 60 o
No. 2 from---gé?_?_. ............. to 367?_'. ............. No. 5, from .. B0 e
No. 3, from ... 3705% ___________ to 3750 . No. 6, from . 1 Y
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from ... 312" ... to ... 3820 No. 3, from . 7+ S
No. 2, from ..._245% to _._ 923" No. 4, from .. 60 L
CASING RECORD
gt | Theeads per | Make Amount | Kindofshoe | Cutand pulled from “m:ifo“w;o_ Purpose

-

I m 27 ad
< nirg
L
B

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

cfsllz:g Where set Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used

10-3/4"  696¢ 200_sacks Guickeset |\

" 301

__________ 36300 mnﬂgmﬂar-nqat!

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... . Length . Depth set ...
Adapters——Material .. 7 S
SHOOTING RECORD

Bize Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Depth shot ll Depth cleaned out
On Jduly |5, 1990, gave well sand fra¢ treatment - using 25,000 gal lease oil and

,000#. Ottawa Frac| sand, Broke at 3,5006 - veragel taking . prna#xm X -
Anjection rate 33.9 -hbls.-pgr.-nimmm;-sm-m sure 1,4006 .|

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from _______.______._.. feet to _o....___. feet, and from .._.__._______. feet 0 ocomeene. feet
Cable tools were used from .Surface .______ feet t0 - TeDe-.——- feet, and from ___.___________ feet t0 cccoeme feet
DATES
__________________________________________ , 19 Put to producing - July 6, . , 19_60.

The production for the first 24 hours was -240----- barrels of fluid of which _10Q..% was oil; ._...___ %
emulsion; ___.__ % water; and ... % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. .
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...
Rock pressure, lbs. persq. in. .
EMPLOYEES
..................................................... Driller e eeeeeammeeeey Driller
.................................................... , Driller S D3 ¢11 I
FORMATION RECORD
FROM-- TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
ot 50! 501 gravel
50 685 635 red beds, sand & gravel
685 1558 873 salt
1558 1795 237 anhydrite with dolomite stringers
1795 1990 195 * gand & dolomite stringers
1990 2090 100 dolomite & anhydrite - red sand stringers
2090 2475 385 dolo & anhy
2475 2854 379 dolo, anhy & sand
2854 2891 37 red & gray sand
2891 2946 55 dolo & anhy
2946 2993 47 gray sand, dolo and anhy
2993 3079 86 dolonite
3079 37 38 red & gray sand
3117 3181 64 dolonite, sand & gypsum
3181 3385 204 red & gray sand with anhy with dolo stringers
3385 3504 ‘ 19 dolomite
3504 | 359 % 90 gray sand
3594 3625 1 31 dolomite
3625 3670 : 45 gray sand
3670 3699 29 dolonmite
3699 3720 % 21 dolomite & sand
3720 3778 . 58 | gray sand
3778 3797 19 : dolomite
3797 3812 15 | gray sand
3812 380 | 48 | dolomite == Total Depth -
S o ] (OVER] .. .. - U . Coo L YA

e [Nl T .
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